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CALL
the Best Professional Services

11 -- EXPERT
458 Applinc

Lipman Wolfe & Company

107TH

SEC. $109.95 WESTINGHOUSE
REG. 89.05 GIBSON
REG. 84.83 I HIUIUAIHK
REG. 79.95 GENERAL ELECTRIC

ANNIVERSARY SALE
USED APPLIANCES Make Life Easier - Read & Use Want

99.95 .FRIGIDAIRE
79.95 CORONADO

REG.
REG.
REG. 109.95 WARD'S REFRIG.
REG. 89.85 FKIUIUAIRE REFRIG.

REG. $129.95 WESTINGHOUSE DRYER
REG.. 139.95 WESTINGHOUSE DRYER
REG. 119.95 HOTPOINT DRYER
REG. 139.95 G. E. DRYER

REG, $79.95 SPEED QUEEN WASHER
REG. 69.95 THOR WASHER
REG. 69.95 KENMOHE WASHER
REG. 89.95 SPEED QUEEN
REG. 119.95 EASY SPINNER
REG. 89.95 EASY SPINNER

BEG. 659.95 WESTINGHOUSE RANGE
REG. 89.95 FRIGIDAIRE RANGE
REG. 69.95 ZKNITH RANGE

69.95 HOTPOINT RANGE
99.95 FRIGIDAIRE RANGE
69.95 NORGE RANGE
69.95 UNIVERSAL APT. RANGE
49.95 ELECTROMASTEB APT. RANGE
39.95 ABC APT. RANGE

CLEAN 1 bdrm. mod. oil heat
Dsmi., iirepi., gar. south, vet
no aogs. .01

708 Fa rmi For Rent

FOR lease or rent 5 acres ir
rigated bottom land, good for
beans. EM or EM

710 Wanted to Rent Hies '

BDRM., l'i or 2 baths. 1 floor.
bouiis, near iuwii, up iu jiuv
EM

ENGINEER, wife and 1 child
would like to rent 3 bdrm.
home, or large 2 bdrm, EM

FAMILY of 4 needs 2 Brdrms.
with basm't. or .3 bedrms.
North. EM

714 Business Rentals

STORE btd'g. 32x34 In West
Gate Shopping Center. EM

780 Moving & Storage

RUSSPRAH
' MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER

Larmer Transfer Storag
Complete moving aervlce Ala

tenia (or BIKINS Nation-
wide Movers. Ph EM

LOW COS1 storage. H L.

furniture Co. EM

800 Real Estate
801 Builniu Qpportun.
SELL: Steady Inuslnj job HD

14 A.CJ tractor, Job ready
Imrnd. Take aome trade. Ph.
Albany WAbash 6 3217 alter
7:30 P.M.

tfOME & INCOME $1,000 DN.
UNITS completely furnished.

Owner leaving for Calif. A
real buy at (6,500, For apple
call Marlon Looney.

ALLEN C. JONES,
REALTOR

231 N, High EM
MAKE an offer: Battery Re

building St Repairing Shop. All
equip, needed Is- Included. See
at 691 M. High St. Salem, EM

FOR SALE: Grocery store, 40- -
ou Duuaing. juong lease, sioc
approximately SlO.000.00. Fix-
tures 13,000.00, 3 bedroom
house car port and garage
located in Oregon's newest end
fast growing vacation town,
Will sell for 121,500.00. States

Box 717.

Neighborhood
Grocery

670 HIGHLAND AVE.

Call EM for appt.

SACRIFICE 9ALE 13,000 CASH
Sm. going fuel business, truck.

at gang saw. win contract lor
slab wood Included. Anderson
Fuel, EM

Market & Motel
On Hwy. 101 St Ocean Frontage

lor aaiB or irnac, i niuucru
units completely furn. Modern
market, best of
equipment, good clean stock,

beer 8c Wine license,Jackage living quarters in
same bldg. 2',, A., plenty ol
room for expansion. 5 ml.
South of Waldport, Ore. HolL
day Motel St Market.

FOR SALE: Tastee-Free- Drive-i-n.

burgers. Walla Walla.
Wash. Long term lease. Will
teach to operate. G. A. Need
ham, Dfst. Mgr. 810 Third St.
Coeur d'Alene. Idaho.

LEASE Major Oil Station, 2 bay
anop optional, am. capital. .m

CORNER LOT ON CHERRY
AVE. BOTH STREETS
PAVED. 16,250 SO. FT. J. B.
YOUNG. REALTOR. 433 N.
HIGH ST. EM

FOR sale orleane: Equipped
moa. cma uii niwy eiet. aenii
31. Drive in possible. Martin
Jepson, Mill City, Ore.

ICE CREAM St sandwich store
modernistic bldg. Good equip-
ment, best location by theatre,
park St school, only 1 In town,
2 can handle, year around bus-
iness, all for $2,500. Sno White,
4lh St Ferry. Dayton, Ph. 120.

EXCEPTIONAL Service Station
for leatic. Major Oil Co. call
EM

SERVICE Station on S. 12th St
inq. zbzo f airgrounds aa.

802 Bus. A Income Prop.

INCOME PROPERTY
IBS D St, Independence, Ore.

806 Houses For Sale

By owner Mod. 2 bdrms., many
, guiia ami. cm (diw.

$8050 HALF ACRE SUBUR- -

nnet CjABi! very nice ucu-r-

shake home. Iff, liv. rm.
dining rm., fireplace, Ig. work
shop or play rm., small green
house, chicken house, lovely
lawn St shrubs, all fenced.

Geo. A. Walters, Rltr.
960 S. Commercial

EM OR EM

CLOSET SPACE
ONLY I feature of this newer.

nicer 3 '.J penrm. in Kngiewooa
at $15,750. EM

$1,000 DOWN
Very reasonable terms buys thla

home with nice apartment,
good location, big lot. Double
garage. For more details Call
Mrs. Leavens. Eves. EM

WEST COAST REALTY
3055 Portland Rd. EM

$350 DOWN
Last 2 left 3 Bdrm. large tlv.

ing rm., dining rm., garage,
Paved Streets St Curbs, city
water,
4'A INTEREST

Phone EM Blrir.

A Real Good House
Excel, arrangement, central hall.

2 IrR. bdrm's. Abundance oe
closets. 2 baths, Dbl. fcarase.
ENGLEWOOD DIST. Ph. EM
XB'JSD.

MCKINLEY Dl.it. 3 bdrm., (am- -

lly rm.EM eves.
FOUR BEDribOM HOME 6rl

FAIRMOUNT HILL. TULI.
BASEMENT. TWO BATHS,
TWO FIREPLACES, SPRIN-
KLING SYSTEM.

J. B. YOUNG. REALTOR
433 N. HIGH ST. EM

NEW HOMES
Ready, or build to suJt.

EM EVES.

705 Aportmentt for Ron!

NEWLY dec. furn. $ rmi. &
bath. Court apt. T.V., laundry,
parking. Inq. after 5 p.m. or
weekends 1348 S. 12th. 2

CLOSE In mod. unfurn. (round
fir., Apt. and small pullman
Apt. EM except Sat.
FURN, rms., priv. bath. T. V.
Antenna, near State Bldg. St
Mem. hospital. 940 Mill.

THE Century, EM ft
finest 1 Bdrm. Apts.

DEVEREAUX AptsTNicei sTi
bdrm., furn. or unfurn., 1488
State. EM

COLONIAL Manor; newly dec.
2 & 3 rm. Apts. furn. or un-
furn. 1225 Chemeketa. EM

SHINING new Interior, grnd.
nr., ironi apt., iirepi., nwa. 1

firs., TV ant., nicely furn.
Desirable residential area. 3
blks. East of State office
bldgs., & shopping center. EM

UNFURN. 3 bedrm. View apt.
close in. heat & not water
furn. Adults only. Box 710
Statesman-Journal- . EM
RM. furn. Apt. 340 Union, uttl
iurn. w.

ATTRAC. furn. for cpl. nr. Cap.
anop ur, E.m eves.

NEW COURT APTS.
Very nice, furn. or unfurn. Call

ai apt. 8od daytime or .m
eves.

ELAINE APTS.
RM. furn, apt. Liv. rm., kit..
aineiie, oarm,, oatn. .

879 N. Liberty.
LGE, 1st fir. apt., until turn,,

$70. 1434 Ferry. EM
RM. apt. for man. until furn.

AMBASSADOR APTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS.

5S0 N. Summer EM

ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn.
EM or EM3-644-

CAVALIER APTS.
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm,

turn. apt. jum viiv or uiu
27909.

NEAT, clean, 3 Tin. furn. Apt.
mo., uouri. 11Y1

JANSSErHraURT
Furn. apt. Shop. ctr. Jt bus. S.

i;n nt tL nurai.
FURN. 1 St 2 bdrm., prlv. bath.

Ill 9. 21SI. M

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13th St. EM
FURN. 3 rm. ant. & bath, clean.

attractive, quiet, 2nd Ur. small
apt. nouse. f.iu inc. muiuen
280 N. ltUh. EM

CLOSE in. 2 rm. furn. ant., util.
pa. sm, em or Mgr., iou
N. Church.

FURN. Courts, knottv nine in.
terlor, small 8c cozy, $45, plus
utu. Z453 xraae, em

NICE 3 rm. furn. apt. Adults.
1207 S. Com'l. EM

1 BEDRM. Apt. completely
hdw'd. firs, tile path,

stove, refrig. St T.V. Ant. furn.
attch. gar. EM L

1 3 TIM. Furn. Apts. Util. paid
897 N. Liberty. EM

CLEAN furn. 1 and 2 rm. apts.,
o.iti jerry at.

1 BDRM. apt. util. partly (urn.
$45 mo. EM

A CLOSE "in, mod, furn. 3 rm
apt. EM except Sat,

LOVELY 3 rm. unfurn. ant..
heat, refrig., range, TV ant.,
fine gar., $65 with all util
1314 Pinna. St. EM

2 BDRM. court apt. unfurn. 828

n, i4tn.
NICELY furn. Apt. Conv. loo,

1710 N. Capitol, EM
MADISON COURT APTS,

NEWLY dec. 2 rm. furn. apt.
EM 1003 MQaiSOn.

2 Ac 1 RM. util, pd. newly dec,
No. $28 St $35". EM

SEE THIS! Clean 3 rm. unfurn,
180 S. lflth Even, or wk, end,

WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm,
pnurt rental, new furniture,
ttle bath, $58 a month. Low
Utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM

FURN. 2 rm. apt., util pd. Close
m, zua Ki. usn.

ALiTpRIV. 3 rm. furn. Laundry
racil. sj.au. km

RIVIERA Apts. Lovely spacious
l oearm, a pi. ou. mrcn .

tile bath. EM or
EM

FURN. apt., downstairs, $40.
Water & util. rm. 755 rerry
St. EM or EM

UNDER new Mgm't: newly dec,
niceiy iurn. .i rm. a pi. wiui
bath. 135. 770 S. Com'l. EM

'

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt., grd.
"r" Pvt. ent. 778 s. lain.

3 RM. furn.. hath, gr, fir., TV
ant. 985 Saginaw.

NEAR Capitol. Furn. 3 rms. &

hath, 330 S. 14th. KM
CLEAN 3 room, private bath,

rcl, range, garage, km
Open today. 1047 State.

NEWLY decorated furn. ant.
T.V. Ant. 1015 N. Blh. KM

FURN. bdrm. apt., newly
Hollywod dist., $00 mo.

Contact mgr. 2044 N. Capitol.
REDT3 rm. unfurn. upstairs apt.

135. stove, refrig. EM

FURN. apt., util. pd., on bus.
130, 148. 125 Gerth. EM

CLEAN furn. Douglas Apt. 355

i. inn. tin or
FURN. AptiTlin St up. 2 or3

rm. newly close In,
till), lnc'l. Ph. EM

3 RM. apt., util. furn. except
K"8. 314 JVaterJJ-l-

1411 State. Sm. furn. grd. flor.
pry, ent. util,

CLEAN neat small apt. 125 iV

135 Ladles only 425 N. Winter.
3 RM. furn. apt. Newly dec,
5J- Liberty EM

UNFURN. bdrm. Court Apt.
close In, 60. EM 46!0J

3 RM. FURN. APT.
EM

LESLIE si. : apt., with
priv. bath, util. furn, EM

CHEAP RENT-GO- OD APT.
Util., gas range, rrlr, $32.50.

Inquire 345 Jefferson 51.
flDKM. furn. apt. 135. 1123

Cross St.
BDRM furn. ant. 140. al 1370
ChcmcKeta. can aner o.

706 Duplexes
CLEAN bdrm. furn. full

hain't, EM or EM
1 BDRM. "furn. or unfurn., TV

ant., gar, Close in. bM
8 RM. side by side, fireplace.

oil furnace, gar., fcivi

SPACIOUS lower 2 bdrm. ant,
gar., laundry facilities.
by dloor. 4212 State. EM

2 BDRM. duplex Very mod.
$75 incl. waier & i v am. Nice
yard, dead end street, exc. for
children. EM or see 116
N. 43rd.

NEW 1 bdrm.. picture windows.
nice Kiicnen. iiove, reing.,Reas. wast side. EM -

far.
LGE, furn. duplex. 3 bdrms..

heat pd. 660 N. High EM
2 BDRM. unfurn. e re- -

d e c. gar., TV a nt. EM
NEW unfurn. 7 bdrm.. hireh kit

Ig. iiv. rm .gar. EM3 76l.
NEW 2 bdnr,. lirfurn. duplex

AriulU. EM 3MM.
fBDBM. fit'i M.i. Con pie

only. KM i 'it); ?jj5 N. 5th.
NICELY "n '.Tid-r- n duplex

S nf ioj IVl. Couple only
EV f.r

152 'i Kmur Caoitoi blrtr new!-
dec unfurn., 2 bdrms. tM

707 Houiet For Rant

LEASE 90. 3 bdrm.. Hoover
Sch. May 15. EM

BDRM. hse. unfurn. except
washer, dryer, garage. 2268
Hazel. EM or EM

MODERN 2 bdrm. on 1 acre.
145. 1 Ml. East of Kelzer at
5705 McLeod. Ph. Independ-
ence 264J.

RMS., frp!.. oil heat, close In,
$60 mo. EM daya.

CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse., oil heat. 3

1594 S. Lancaster.
VACANT Lease, 3 bedrm. home,

2275 E. Rural, see Sat. or Sun.

FOR rent unfurn. 2 bedrm.
house, near bus. 2178 N.
Church. EM

HOUSE, $40. 2 bdrm. house,
$62.50, newly painted, flrepl..
bsmt. Imm. poss. See Glen
Woodry. 1605 N. Summer.

1740 LEE, $55. Ramsey Realty.
EM

KEIZER Dist., 2 bdrms.,
garden space, em W7b.

COZY 1 bdrm. hse. fenced yd.
Englewood, inq. 1710 w. inn
BDRMS. $85 mo. frplc,

heat, bsm't., 124 S. 24th.

RM. cottage $35. mo. EM
afternoons.

FINE 3 BDR. HOME. DINING
ROOM, UTILITY KUUM, r.A.
OIL (UHN,, JJUUtSL,E lift1
RAGE $100.

30 OTHER RENTALS
CENTER STREET REALTY

1748 CENTER ST.
PH. EM EVE. EM

BDRM. house, nr. bus, shop-
ping center, $50. 4020 State.

BRNT WITH OPTION TO BUY.
2 bdrm. home, mommy
payments of $115 Will apply to
purchase price. Located at
4749 Thorman. Call Colbatn
Land Co. Days EM
Eves. EM 44977.

SBURBAN No. Clean 2 bdrm.
house with gar. EM
BDRM. home, bsm't. Holly- -

wooq gist, inq. nan w. uapiioi,
modern 3 rm, house

with garage, EM

BDRM., stove, refrig., fire-

place, garage. EM
NEWLY dec. 8 rm. hse., gas

neat, iyu mo. km 3
CLEAN 2 BDRM. home. So. $55.

EM 2.3500 or EM

RENTALS
Bdrm. Fine Home. South $110

Bdrm, Newly Decorated .... 160

Bdrm, Clean, North 65

Bdrm, Fresh Painted,
Kelzer , SM

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: EM or

EM
2 BDRMS., elec. heat. att. gar.

160, b mi. j&ast 4 corners.
No dogs. Inq. 4595 State. EM

2 BDRM. cottage, range, refrig.,
Younastown k ... wan to wan
carpel, 185. 633 Jason. EM

UNFURN. 2 bdrms.. good condi
tion. 103. EM

2 BDRM. house, nr. bus, shop
ping center, sou, mau aiaie.

2 BDRM. house, attach, garage,
well located, clean, em

1 BDRM. court. Stove St refriR
113. Bin is jom'i. em

PARTLY furn. 1 bdrm.. ftreol,
gar., on heat, namt., no aogs,

S0. KM
WEST SALEM Clean 3 bdrm,

unfurn., water paid, ibz.eh).
EM

1 BDRM., elec. heat, $50. No
dogs. Inq. 4895 State. KM

VERY nice 1 bdrm., court un-
furn. except stove & refrig.
EM 2445 Market.

94R NORWAY. 1 bedrm. hae.
Fireplace, gar., good loc, Avail
rtpru do, ywj.

NEW bdrm. house, lnts ol
closet space, stove, refrig.,
garage, some utilities, Inq.
1003 N. lflth St.

FOR RENT: Nice 2 bdrm. home,
Norm, sjo, pn. em

UNFURN. 3 rm. hse., oil heater,
elec. stove, ntlch. garage, sou.
1663 C St. EM

3 BDRM. home, close to South
Salem High School, Don
Doughton, Itrs. EM

NEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park,
l88-,-

NEWLY redec. 1 bdrm. hse.,
conveniently locatea at azu a.
15th. Inq. at 1520 Trade.

1 BDRM., stove, refrig., $55.

inq. Maio Marxei,
CLOSE IN

I Bdrm. Unfurn. Cottage.
Execeptionallv Clean.

685 N. CHURCH

FOR RENT
Older two story house with base- -

and bath upstairs.

State Finance Co.

1 67 3. H gh EM

FOR RENT: Nice 2 bdrm. hse.
1401 Ruge St., fenced

Homer's Floor Serv
ice, Plaze Corvallis.
P. O. Box 812

MOD. 2 bdrm. clean, pnrtly
fin n. cnttave with car port.
Close In. Good neigh, 1160 S.
Min. KM

CLEAN 3 Bedrm. unfurn. house,
ideally loc. 780 N. Cottage. $60
CsAl

3 RDHM. with rar. 145.
2 Bdrm. neat St clean, walking

distance of Capitol. $60. See
Joe L. Bourne Realtor, 1140 N,

Capitol EM
2 BDRm! hse., stove & refrig.

ifurn, EM between 8 A6.

SMALL clean 2 bdrm. house, all
elec, range, water iurn., gar-
age. $50. EM

3 BDRMS. Full bsm't.. Gas. Ons,
f.rrnArP frnlc. Wired for t1rC.
stove, 3 blks. N. M. St F. $75.
EM

VERY neat I bdrm. furn. garb-bat-

St water, $48. 1235 N.
16th.

707-- a Furnished Houses

ATTRAC. bachelor apt. Turn.,
reas. 147 N. lain.

FURN. 1 bedrm. houne wilh gar,
Near Hears. om n, uapuoi,
EM

NICE 2 bdrm.. mostly furn. In

eluding aum, wasner oryrr.
$60. EM

1 BDRM. fireplace, garage, all
util. inc i. sou. 40iu a.

EM after 1.

1 BDRM.. garden, $20. Nr. high
sent, iio.l so. LDiiiKS eves.

SMALL. TV ANTENNA
NICE yd., parking. 402 S. High
$50. TbDRM. all elec, bus stop,

waier & garoage pa., neai,
child allowed. EM or
EM

t BDRM. furn. Cott.se, line lor
2 adults. EM

LRG. 3 rm. house all elec.
Adultj.EMJ.2786 eve.

FURN" bdrm. coitae, 1 blks.
from town. Its. Furn. apt..
135. Inq. 441) Water St.. EM

mornings.
3""RMfurn' yard fenrcd. ID65

llmayAve.EM 2l.
SMALL funC. clean, carport"!-

adults. 1029 Third St

1 BDRM7"lurn. house. .740 6V- -

(ord, EM 2 0061.

612 Work Wonted, Mm
WANTED: General farm work.

EM
A JOB, A Job my Kingdom
for a Job" Family man EM

CARPENTER work. By hr.
contract, jsm

NEW Lawns complete. Free Est. 3

Phone EM ve. tM

PAPERHANGING & Painting
Sm. jobs accepted, em

FREE estimates on floor cover
ings or arainDoaroj, l.

Co 260 S. Liberty
ROTOVATING Fordson Trac

tor wltn 32 Rotovator. Lawns
& gardens. M days.
Eve.

EM
SMALL carpenter jobs,

worn, reas. r.m viim.
Spraying, tree topping, removal,

pruning, l. uauate, em
CAT operator D- - 8 2D6, IS yra.

experience, lu yrs. tractor me
chanlc, can furnish references.
Ph. Eve. EM 2

CARPENTER work. Any kind.
Reas. 4240 Macleay Rd. EM

Custom rotovating-plowln-

D. MARSHALL EM

EM
In. Howard gar

aening & lawn preparing.
ROTOTILLING 3

EM
CARPENTER repairing, re

model Or New. fciftl
Fred Mulllns.

DE ROSIA TREE 1

SERVICE
TREES Trimmed, Topped &

Removed. Hedges & ih rub-

bery Trimmed, Guaranteed 3

satisfactory, price St work.
Completely Insur, Ph. EM

Eve. Anytime wk. ends,
FREE Estimate, tree spraying.

NEW LAWNS: Prepared St seed-
ea. tree est, oin.

WANTED TRACTOR WORK
EM

BUILDING, roofing,
cabinets, siding. EM wmq.

PAINTING: Bdrms., low as $19.
outside painting. M

BUILDING remodel. Sm. jobs.
Work guar. reas. km W7fu.

CARPENTER work new & used
cabinet 8c furniture made

order, also naby sitting my
home. EM 815 S. Lan
caster.

LOU'S tree service, topping,
prune, cabling EM

LIGHT crawler dozer leveling,
grading, m 7Pii. u mmn

Painting, Interior, exterior. Joe
usirom, 2,ui .

Cement work, Prompt service.
All kinds. E. Drake, EM

Painting & Paperhanging
Anv six lob Free Est.

Terms. Ph. Nelson EM

PLOWING ft discing. East Sa-
lem only. EM or

Custom Plowing & Discing
EM
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